



Ford Oil Pumps

One of Titan's longest running product lines is the highly respected range of Oil Pumps for the Ford Kent OHV, BDA and MAE range of engines. They can be specified with different size rotors, inlet and outlet ports and with tacho drive or without tacho. Please get in contact with our sales team for any further information.

Side Mounted Oil Pumps

Part Number	Description	5 Port	4 Port	7/8" Scavenge	1" Scavenge	5/8" Scavenge	3/4" Scavenge	Tacho	Non-Tacho	Tuftrided	Standard
A01-160-351-01-A1	5 port oil pump 7/8" rotor 5/8" inlet, non tacho	✓		✓		✓			✓		✓
A01-160-351-02-A1	5 port oil pump 7/8" rotor 5/8" inlet, tacho	✓		✓		✓		✓			✓
A01-160-351-17-A1	5Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho	✓		✓			✓		✓		✓
A01-160-351-04-A1	5Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho	✓		✓			✓	✓			✓
A01-160-351-25-AV	5Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho	✓			✓		✓		✓		✓
A01-160-351-06-AV	5Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho	✓			✓		✓	✓			✓
A01-160-350-09-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 5/8" Inlet Non-Tacho		✓	✓		✓			✓		✓
A01-160-350-02-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 5/8" Inlet Tacho		✓	✓		✓		✓			✓
A01-160-350-17-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho		✓	✓			✓		✓		✓

Part Number	Description	5 Port	4 Port	7/8" Scavenge	1" Scavenge	5/8" Scavenge	3/4" Scavenge	tacho	Non-tacho	Tuftried	Standard
A01-160-350-04-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho		✓	✓			✓	✓			✓
A01-160-350-05-AV	4Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓
A01-160-350-06-AV	4Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho		✓		✓		✓	✓			✓
A01-160-351-10-AV	5Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 5/8" Inlet Non-Tacho	✓		✓		✓			✓	✓	
A01-160-351-16-A1	5Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 5/8" Inlet Tacho	✓		✓		✓		✓		✓	
A01-160-351-03-A1	5Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho	✓		✓			✓		✓	✓	
A01-160-351-24-A1	5Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho	✓		✓			✓	✓		✓	
A01-160-351-05-AV	5Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho	✓			✓		✓		✓	✓	
A01-160-351-06-AV	V 5Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho	✓			✓		✓	✓		✓	
A01-160-350-01-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 5/8" Inlet Non-Tacho		✓	✓		✓			✓	✓	
A01-160-350-16-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 5/8" Inlet Tacho		✓	✓		✓		✓		✓	
A01-160-350-03-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho		✓	✓			✓		✓	✓	
A01-160-350-24-AV	4Port Oil Pump 7/8"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho		✓	✓			✓	✓		✓	
A01-160-350-26-AV	4Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Non-Tacho		✓		✓		✓		✓	✓	
A01-160-350-32-AV	4Port Oil Pump 1"Rotor 3/4" Inlet Tacho		✓		✓		✓	✓		✓	

Side Mounted Oil Pump Parts

Part Number	Description
A01-161-353-00-A1	Pressure Body 5 Port (5/8")
A01-161-384-01-A1	Pressure Body 4 Port (5/8")
A01-169-364-00-A3	Separator Plate
A01-161-355-01-A1	Scavenge Body 7/8", 5/8" Inlet
A01-161-355-02-A1	Scavenge Body 7/8", 3/4" Inlet
A01-161-374-00-A2	Scavenge Body 1", 3/4" Inlet
A01-161-359-02-A2	Titan Front Cover
A01-161-359-01-A2	Plain Front Cover
A01-161-357-01-A3	Tacho Drive Front Cover (Standard 7/8" Scavenge)
A01-161-357-02-A3	Tacho Drive Front Cover (1" Scavenge)
UCS-04C-036-01-A4	Socket Head Cap Screws
UNH-04F-000-01-A4	PRV Half Nut 1/4 UNF
A01-164-236-00-A3	PRV Adjuster Screw
A01-164-312-00-A3	PRV Plunger
A01-164-239-00-A3	PRV Spring
A01-164-306-01-A3	PRV Seat
UND-04F-000-11-A4	PRV Dome Nut
A01-163-308-01-A3	Scavenge Rotor Set 7/8" Long
A01-163-308-02-A3	Scavenge Rotor Set 1" Long
DWZ-000-405-10-A4	Woodruff Key (405)
PDP-002-010-01-A4	Roll Pin 1/8" dia. x 5/8" Long
A01-933-376-01-A2	Drive Gear, Skew
A01-933-376-04-A2	Oil Pump Drive Gear – Bronze
A01-933-376-02-A2	Drive Gear Tuftrided, Skew (Alternative)
PKP-003-012-01-A4	Selock Pin 3/16" dia. x 3/4" Long
A01-162-363-00-A3	Pressure Rotor Shaft Assembly, 5/8" – Standard
A01-162-361-00-A3	Pressure Rotor Shaft Assembly, 5/8" - Tacho Drive
SLN-081-604-10-A4	Lip Seal MIS-08 Steel Back
A01-933-514-02-A2	Distributor Drive Gear 12.42
A01-933-514-04-A2	Distributor Drive Gear 12.42 – Bronze

Ford Front Mounted Oil Pumps

Part Number	Description
A01-160-313-01-A1	Ford front mounted oil pump with 7/8" scavenge rotor, 5/8" dia. Scavenge pipe and nut, crankshaft oil seal, complete with unions
A01-160-313-02-A1	Ford front mounted oil pump with 1" scavenge rotor, 3/4" dia. Scavenge pipe, crankshaft oil seal, complete with unions

Ford Front Mounted Oil Pump Parts

Part Number	Description
A01-161-317-00-A1	Pressure Pump Housing
A01-161-318-00-A2	Scavenge Pump Housing 7/8"
A01-161-319-00-A2	Scavenge Pump Housing 1"
A01-161-320-00-A3	Front Cover Plate, suits both 7/8" and 1" Housing
A01-162-311-00-A3	Pressure Rotor Set
A01-163-308-01-A3	Scavenge Rotor Set 7/8" long
A01-163-308-02-A3	Scavenge Rotor Set 1" long
DWZ-000-405-10-A4	Woodruff Key (405)
PDP-002-010-01-A4	Roll pin (6mm x 10mm)
A01-169-364-00-A3	Steel Separator Plate
A10-916-103-00-A3	Crush Washers 1/2" BSP
A10-916-102-00-A3	Crush Washers 3/8" BSP
A01-164-306-01-A3	PRV Seat
A01-164-312-00-A3	PRV Plunger
A01-164-236-00-A3	PRV Adjuster Screw
A01-164-239-00-A3	PRV Spring
UNH-04F-000-01-A4	Half Nut 1/4 UNF
UCS-04C-036-01-A4	Socket Head Cap Screws
A12-941-101-00-A3	Oil Seal

Ancillaries

Part Number	Description
A01-165-423-00-A3	Oil Union 1/2" x 1/2" BSP
A01-165-424-00-A3	Oil Union 1/2" x 5/8" BSP)
A01-165-370-00-A2	Oil Union 1/2" x 3/4" UNF (-8)
A01-165-371-00-A2	Oil Union 1/2" x 7/8" UNF (-10)
A01-165-380-00-A2	Oil Union 1/2" x 1 1/16" UNF (-12)
A10-916-103-00-A3	Crush Washer
A01-165-366-00-A3	5/8" Scavenge Pipe & Nut (Side Mounted Oil Pump)
A01-165-314-00-A3	5/8" Scavenge Pipe & Nut (Front Mounted Oil Pump)
A01-165-368-00-SK	3/4" Scavenge Pipe Kit
A01-169-321-00-A3	Oldham Coupling
A01-169-322-00-A3	Drive Key

Distribuito da :
TECNO 2 Srl - Strada del Cascinotto 139/43
10156 Torino - Italy
vendite@tecno2.it
www.tecno2.it